B-83
Voltage
PX700
(Voltage)
PX700
(Milliamp)
4-20 Milliamp
Red

– Excitation
Drain
Drain
Ground
Not Used
DC Excitation –
DC Excitation +
� NEMA 4 (IP65)
Enclosure
Comes with complete operator’s manual.
* See section D for compatible meters.
To order models with 1 to 11 Vdc output, replace “5V” with “10V” in model number,
no additional charge.
To order absolute pressure ranges (to 300 psi), replace “G” with “A” in model number,
no additional charge.
Ordering Examples: PX700-050A5V, 50 psia 0.5 to 5.5 Vdc output pressure sensor, $350.
PX700-050G10V, 50 psig 1 to 11 Vdc output pressure sensor, $350.
77
(3.0)
MOUNTING
SCREW

MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
GE-2515 $45 Reference
Book: Process
Control
ACCESSORY
Dimensions: mm (in)
PX700-100G5V,
$350, shown
smaller than
actual size.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
RANGE 5 V OUTPUT
psig bar MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
GAGE MODELS
0 to 15 0 to 1.0 PX700-015G5V $350 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP460-E
0 to 30 0 to 2.1 PX700-030G5V 350 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP460-E
0 to 50 0 to 3.4 PX700-050G5V 350 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP460-E
0 to 100 0 to 6.9 PX700-100G5V 350 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP460-E
0 to 200 0 to 13.8 PX700-200G5V 350 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP460-E
0 to 300 0 to 20.7 PX700-300G5V 350 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP460-E
0 to 500 0 to 34.5 PX700-500G5V 350 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP460-E
0 to 1000 0 to 68.9 PX700-1KG5V 350 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP460-E
0 to 2000 0 to 138 PX700-2KG5V 350 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP460-E
0 to 3000 0 to 207 PX700-3KG5V 350 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP460-E
0 to 5000 0 to 345 PX700-5KG5V 350 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP460-E
0 to 7500 0 to 517 PX700-7.5KG5V 350 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP460-E
0 to 10,000 0 to 689 PX700-10KG5V 350 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP460-E
More than 100,000 Products Available!
Calibrators, Connectors, General Test and Measurement
Instruments, Handheld Instruments for Temperature
Measurement, Ice Point References, Indicating Labels,